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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

15

17

AYAT MAQBOOL 

MUHAMMAD ATIQUE UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFEEZ 

KAMRAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SAJID REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM 

AQSA SHOUKAT 

FAHAD TANVEER 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

SHAMA KHALIQ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AYMEN CHOUHDARY (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HINA NASEER (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NADIA KHAN (Selected Against
Women Quota)

MAQBOOL MASEEH

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ TAHIR

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SHOUKAT ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA

NIAMAT ALI

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

NASEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

86100602

86100161

86100842

86100083

86100825

86100069

86100696

86100674

86100798

86100537

86100341

86100684

86100688

86100744

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

MULTAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STATISTICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

15 Case #  30G2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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20 FARHAT BATOOL (Selected
Against Women Quota)
KARAM DAD

15 86100877 SARGODHA RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STATISTICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

15 Case #  30G2021

12

14

16

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD TAHIR 

HAFIZ AHMAR JAVAID 

AZHAR AHMED 

BILAL ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD ATTIQ-U-REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB 

RIZWAN ALI 

SHAHAB RASHEED 

KOUSAR JABEEN 

SONIA AHMAD 

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD JAVAID KHAN

AFTAB AHMED

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

RAHMAT SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

ALI ASGHAR

FAZAL RASHEED

HAJI MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

86100794

86100006

86100035

86100737

86100251

86100173

86100498

86100317

86100898

86100904

86100615

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

T.T. SINGH

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

STATISTICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

15 Case #  30G2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

27

28

29

30

EHSAN ULLAH 

SAIQA PARVEEN 

HAFIZ BILAL AHMED SABRI 

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN 

ANYAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHUTTA

FAZAIL AHMED SABRI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

12

13

14

15

86100805

86100779

86100802

86100637

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ 

AQSA HAMEED 

HAFIZ SAJID IMRAN 

ZEESHAN IMTIAZ 

IRFAN AKHTAR 

WARYAM

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

IMTIAZ AHMAD

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

86100781

86100782

86100645

86100198

86100028

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SIALKOT

M.B.DIN

LAYYAH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


