PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STATISTICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

No. of Candidates Recommended 15

Case # 30G2021

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.	
1	86100602	1	AYAT MAQBOOL MAQBOOL MASEEH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
2	86100161	2	MUHAMMAD ATIQUE UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ TAHIR	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
3	86100842	3	MUHAMMAD ABDUL HAFEEZ MANZOOR HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
4	86100083	4	KAMRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
5	86100825	5	MUHAMMAD SAJID REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
6	86100069	6	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
7	86100696	7	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
8	86100674	8	AQSA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
9	86100798	9	FAHAD TANVEER GHULAM MUSTAFA	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
10	86100537	10	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB NIAMAT ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA	
11	86100341	11	SHAMA KHALIQ (Selected Against Women Quota) ABDUL KHALIQ	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA	
12	86100684	13	AYMEN CHOUHDARY (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD SARWAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA	
13	86100688	15	HINA NASEER (Selected Against Women Quota) NASEER AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA	
14	86100744	17	NADIA KHAN (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD KHAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STATISTICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

No. of Candidates Recommended 15

Case # 30G2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	86100877	20	FARHAT BATOOL (Selected Against Women Quota) KARAM DAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

				6.0.1			
FOII	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	86100794	12	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD TAHIR ABDUL MAJEED	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	86100006	14	HAFIZ AHMAR JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID KHAN	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	86100035	16	AZHAR AHMED AFTAB AHMED	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	86100737	18	BILAL ABBAS MUHAMMAD KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	86100251	19	MUHAMMAD ATTIQ-U-REHMAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	86100173	21	MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAFIQ RAHMAT SHAFIQ	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	86100498	22	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD SARWAR	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	86100317	23	RIZWAN ALI ALI ASGHAR	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	86100898	24	SHAHAB RASHEED FAZAL RASHEED	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
10	86100904	25	KOUSAR JABEEN HAJI MUHAMMAD YASEEN	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
11	86100615	26	SONIA AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>STATISTICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (CROP REPORTING SERVICE)

No. of Candidates Recommended 15

Case # 30G2021

11 1/10

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
12	86100805	27	EHSAN ULLAH ANYAT ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
13	86100779	28	SAIQA PARVEEN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHUTTA	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
14	86100802	29	HAFIZ BILAL AHMED SABRI FAZAIL AHMED SABRI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
15	86100637	30	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	86100781	MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ WARYAM	FAISALABAD	FAIL			
2	86100782	AQSA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	LAHORE	FAIL			
3	86100645	HAFIZ SAJID IMRAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	SIALKOT	FAIL			
4	86100198	ZEESHAN IMTIAZ IMTIAZ AHMAD	M.B.DIN	FAIL			
5	86100028	IRFAN AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	FAIL			

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.